

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2042

Page 1, line 1, remove "to provide for use of school district and higher education videoconferencing"

Page 1, line 2, remove "facilities and services; and"

Page 2, line 22, overstrike the first comma and insert immediately thereafter "and", overstrike the second comma and insert immediately thereafter "entities", remove the overstrike over "~~nonprofit~~", and replace "other" with "entities that are affiliated with an institution of higher education which are"

Page 2, line 29, replace "others" with "the entities identified in subdivision j of subsection 1"

Page 3, remove lines 3 through 8

Renumber accordingly